

Smt Gulabi Kumari

Ag No. 51 (SBD) / 2020-21

Jamui-Kharagpur P.W. Road to Sighiyatam
(M.M.G.S.Y.)
(S.G.S.Y.)

Head - M.H. 457150

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

No. - 2247

R.D. (w) Jamui

DIVISION

Barhet.

SUB-DIVISION

2747.

3rd an A/C set

Name of work:- Construction of Road
from Jammu-Khanna Road to
Sagiyafano under contract (S.C)

Agency:- Smt Gulabi Kumari

Agmt no- 51(SBQ)/2020-2021.

Date of commencement - 20/08/2020.

Date of completion - 19/08/2021.

Dt of actual completion - 26/06/2022.

Further measurement

Not

29/5/23
J.E.

Continuation

29/5/23
A.E.

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) FV and laying concrete bank masonry					
Qty. V.T.M.B. Page (21) Item No (11)					
= 1.40 Km @ Rs 32,798.36/m ³					45,918.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road/land etc					
Qty. V.T.M.B. Page (21) Item No (2/2)					
= 0.42 Ha @ Rs 51,337.78/Ha					25,056.00
(3) Construction of embankment etc					
Qty. V.T.M.B. Page (21) Item No (3/3)					
= 56.27 m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³					9,860.00
(4) Construction of embankment etc					
Qty. V.T.M.B. Page (21) Item No (4/4)					
= 161.09 m ³ @ Rs 135.12/m ³					21,766.00
(5) Construction of Subgrade etc					
Qty. V.T.M.B. Page (21) Item No (5/5)					
= 1086.82 m ³ @ Rs 176.88/m ³					1,92,215.00
(6) Construction of Subgrade - etc					
Qty. V.T.M.B. Page (21) Item No (6/6)					
= 2775.17 m ³ @ Rs 176.88/m ³					4,90,817.00
(7) Construction of G.S.B. grade (F) etc					
Qty. V.T.M.B. Page (21) Item No (7/7)					
= 1057.47 m ³ @ Rs 1687.75/m ³					1,78,4745.00
(8) FV and laying WBM (or III) etc					
Qty. V.T.M.B. Page (21) Item No (8/8)					
= 397.69 m ³ @ Rs 2243.46/m ³					8,92,202.00
(9) FV and applying primer coat etc					
Qty. V.T.M.B. Page (21) Item No (9/9)					
= 4544.00 m ² @ Rs 45.56/m ²					2,07,025.00
					Rs 36,69,604.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. Rs 58,12,314=00
(18/21) S/P/P of 600mm Circular etc					
Qty - v.t. m.B. Page (23) Item No (18/21)					
= 4.0 Nos @ Rs 4694.88/each Rs					18,780=00
(19/22) S/P/P of 800x600mm Rectangular etc					
Qty - v.t. m.B. Page (23) Item No (19/22)					
= 6.0 Nos @ Rs 6596.117/each Rs					39,577=00
(20/23) S/P/P of 600x450mm Rectangular etc					
Qty - v.t. m.B. Page (23) Item No (20/23)					
= 4.0 Nos @ Rs 4569.428/each Rs					18,278=00
(21/25) P/v Adjoining m.B.T. portion etc					
Qty - v.t. m.B. Page (23) Item No (21/25)					
= 2.40 m ² @ Rs 735=44/m ² Rs					176,506=00
(22/26) P/v Adjoining an C.C. portion etc					
Qty - v.t. m.B. Page (23) Item No (22/26)					
= 40.0 m ² @ Rs 835=34/m ² Rs					33,414=00
(23/27) R.C.C M/S grade in Banding etc					
Qty - v.t. m.B. Page (23) Item No (23/27)					
= 16.0 Nos @ Rs 484=524/m ² Rs					7,752=00
(24/28) P/v and cocture etc					
& place identification Board etc					
Qty - v.t. m.B. Page (23) Item No (24/28)					
= 6.0 Nos @ Rs 11667=4/each Rs					70,004=00
(25/29) P/v and Adjoining m.B. Sp. Banding					
Qty - v.t. m.B. Page (24) Item No					
(25/29) = 5.0 Nos					
@ Rs 9341=82/each Rs					46,708=00
					Rs 62,23,333=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					24 R 62,23,333.00
(24/20) Excavation in foundation etc					
Qty. V.T. M. B. Page (24) Item No (26/30)					
= 58.596 m ³ @ Rs 294.22/m ³ = Rs 17,565.00					
(27/21) P.V. R.C.M. 15 in foundation etc					
Qty. V.T. M. B. Page (24) Item No (27/31)					
= 9.19 m ³ @ Rs 4,929.28/m ³ = Rs 45,300.00					
(28/22) P.V. R.C.C. 170 in 1/5- etc etc					
Qty. V.T. M. B. Page (24) Item No (28/32)					
= 71.422 m ³ @ Rs 60.782/m ³ = Rs 4,33,975.00					
(29/23) P.V. laying R.C.C. H.P. 1000mm etc					
Qty. V.T. M. B. Page (24) Item No (29/33)					
= 15.0 m @ Rs 3392.06/m = Rs 50,881.00					
(30/24) Paving on parapet wall etc					
Qty. V.T. M. B. Page (24) Item No (30/34)					
= 41.28 m ² @ Rs 97.19/m ² = Rs 4,012.00					
					Rs 67,75,066.00
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 8,13,008.00
Add 1% L/Cess					Rs 67,757.00
					Rs 76,55,825.00
Less 10.51% Below as per Agreement					Rs 8,04,624.00
					Rs 68,51,198.00
Less previous payment vide					
M.M.B. Page (25)					Rs 47,95,840.00
					Rs 20,55,358.00
Chk 30/05/23					
29/5/23 J.E					
29/5/23 A.C					